SNACKS BAR

Smoked Almonds 60 DKK
Green Olives 50 DKK
Chips Mature Cheddar & Spring Onion 40 DKK

SAKE

Masumi Sanka Junmai Daiginjo 160 DKK
SOFT DRINKS

Purezza Still & Sparkling Water 60 DKK
Soda 45 DKK

Coca-Cola / Coca- Cola Zero / Sprite / Squash

Juice 50 DKK
Orange / Apple / Passion Fruit / Pineapple / Tomato

Ginger Ale 45 DKK

Schweppes Lemon 45 DKK

Schweppes Tonic 45 DKK

Fever Tree Tonic 50 DKK

Grapefruit Soda 55 DKK I S S E I
Ginger Beer 55 DKK COC KTA' L M EN u
HOT DRINKS

Coffee 45 DKK

Espresso 45 DKK

Cappuccino 55 DKK

Latte 55 DKK

Tea 55 DKK

Hot Chocolate 55 DKK

Irish Coffee 150 DKK

WE'RE OPEN FOR DRINKS:
SUNDAY TO THURSDAY: 16:00 TO 23:30
FRIDAY & SATURDAY:16:00 TO 00:30

All prices are quoted in DKK incl. 25% tax




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Sakura Marou 160 DKK

Etsu Gin, Sichuan Pepper, Lemon, Ginger & Honey Foam

Stranded Samurai 160 DKK

Nikka Vodka, Sake, Cucumber, Lemon Shiso Leaf & Soda

La Chicha 160 DKK
Tequila Calle 23, Lime, Agave, Tajine & Peruvian Chica Morada Juice
Tokyo Mingle 160 DKK
Mezcal, Sake, Bite Mango & Miso, Italicus, Lemon Juice

Nikkei Passion 165 DKK
Barsol Pisco, Passion Fruit, Egg White & Lime

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Old Fashioned 160 DKK
Four Roses, Bitters & Sugar

Manhattan 160 DKK
Antica Formula Vermouth, Four Roses

Margarita 160 DKK
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime & Agave

Espresso Martini 160 DKK
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur & Espresso Shot

Paloma 150 DKK
Tequila, Lime, Agave & Grapefruit Soda

APERITIVOS & SPRITZ

Negroni 160 DKK
Tanqueray Gin, Antica Formula & Campari

Sbagliato 160 DKK
Vermouth, Campari & Prosecco

Americano 155 DKK
Campari, Vermouth & Soda

Amalfi Spritz 150 DKK
ltalicus, Prosecco & Soda

Montenegro Spritz 150 DKK
Amaro, Prosecco & Soda

NON ALCOHOLICS

Pink Lemonade 110 DKK
Pink Pepper, Rhubarb, Lemon & Soda

Non Aperitivo 110 DKK
Non-Alcoholic Aperitivo & Soda

0.0 Gin & Tonic 110 DKK

Tanqueray 0.0 & Tonic

All prices are quoted in DKK incl. 25% tax

WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING
Champagne

Thierry Fournier, Réserve Brut. France

Prosecco
Proverbio, Prosecco Extra Dry. Italy

Moscato
Pete’S Pure, Moscato. Australia

WHITE

Louis Jadot, Chardonnay. France
Schwedhelm, Riesling. Germany

Pazo De Villarei, Albarifio. Spain

La Playa, Sauvignon Blanc. Chile

ROSE

Altosur, Malbec Rosé. Argentina

RED
Louis Jadot, Pinot Noir. France
Tommasi Ripasso Valpolicella Il Sestante

F. Sophenia, Malbec. Argentina

BEERS

DRAFT

Carlsberg 0.4

Carlsberg 1883 0.4
Jacobsen Brown Ale 0.4
Jacobsen Ipa 0.4

1664 Blanc 0.4

BOTTLED
Corona 0.33
Nordic Carlsberg 0.0% Alc 0.33

195 DKK

145 DKK

105 DKK

165 DKK
150 DKK
145 DKK
145 DKK

145 DKK

165 DKK
155 DKK
145 DKK

80 DKK
85 DKK
85 DKK
85 DKK
80 DKK

60 DKK
50 DKK

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING ELSE?
ASK YOUR WAITER FOR OTHER
COCKTAIL OPTIONS

All prices are quoted in DKK incl. 25% tax



